Campaign 11.11 BSN with Shopee Terms & Conditions

Terms and Conditions (BSN x Shopee campaign):

User(s) are required to fulfill the following requirements of this campaign:

- a) Only user(s) with a valid Shopee account is eligible to participate in this campaign.
- b) Campaign period: 26 October 7 November 2020.
- c) User(s) must checkout at Shopee app or shopee.com.my via myBSN internet banking between 26 October 7 November 2020 to be eligible for this campaign.
- d) The first 600 users who make the purchase(s) on Shopee and checkout via myBSN internet banking with a minimum RM150 will be eligible to get a RM20 Shopee voucher.
- e) The eligible user(s) will receive a push notification in Shopee app by 11 November 2020.

Terms and Conditions (RM20 Shopee voucher):

- 1. The voucher is valid to be used on 11 November 2020 only.
- 2. The voucher is valid for one-time use per user only.
- 3. The voucher is valid for payments using myBSN internet banking only.
- 4. The voucher is valid for items sold from Preferred Sellers and Official Stores only.
- 5. The voucher is not valid for Diapers & Potties, Mobile Top-Ups, Sim Cards and Bill Payments, Gaming Top-ups, Baby Food & Formula, Tickets & Vouchers, S-Mart Milo and Automotive Merchandise.
- 6. Shopee reserves the right to alter, cancel, terminate or suspend the promotion at any part thereof or any part of the application terms & conditions from time to time, with or without prior notice.
- 7. For enquiries or assistance, please contact Shopee Customer Service at +603-27779222.